IRiffeI Motocross - 62 Etapa

85cc

Prova

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:17:00

Ararangua 1,100 Km

-
Il
o B

4/10/2009 15:10.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:30.835 +0.711 15:19:00.063
(200) HALLEX DALFOVO 3 1:31.821 +1.697 15:20:31.884
1 15:17:25.452 4 1:30.742 +0.618 15:22:02.626
2 1:22.179 +0.922 15:18:47.631 5 1:30.124 15:23:32.750
3 1:21.397 +0.140 15:20:09.028 6 1:31.886 +1.762 15:25:04.636
4 1:21.643 +0.386 15:21:30.671 7 1:32.113 +1.989 15:26:36.749
5 1:21.916 +0.659 15:22:52.587 8 1:32.717 +2.593 15:28:09.466
6 1:21.492 +0.235 15:24:14.079 9 1:31.815 +1.691 15:29:41.281
7 1:21.511 +0.254 15:25:35.590 10 1:37.466 +7.342 15:31:18.747
8 1:22.049 +0.792 15:26:57.639 11 1:37.717 +7.593 15:32:56.464
9 1:23.635 +2.378 15:28:21.274 12 1:41.842 +11.718 15:34:38.306
10 1:22.235 +0.978 15:29:43.509 13 1:38.633 +8.509 15:36:16.939
11 1:22.189 +0.932 15:31:05.698
12 1:21.257 15:32:26.955 (94) LUIZ HENRIQUE MENGUE ROCHA
13 1:21.675 +0.418 15:33:48.630 1 15:17:28.682
14 1:22.107 +0.850 15:35:10.737 2 1:28.406 15:18:57.088
3 1:35.467 +7.061 15:20:32.555
(13) TAUAN BRENNER 4 1:29.190 +0.784 15:22:01.745
1 15:17:26.616 5 1:38.308 +9.902 15:23:40.053
2 1:23.171 +2.191 15:18:49.787 6 1:31.846 +3.440 15:25:11.899
3 1:22.505 +1.525 15:20:12.292 7 1:29.861 +1.455 15:26:41.760
4 1:21.849 +0.869 15:21:34.141 8 1:29.349 +0.943 15:28:11.109
5 1:21.903 +0.923 15:22:56.044
6 1:21.926 +0.946 15:24:17.970 (400) GUSTAVO HENRIQUE HENN
7 1:22.515 +1.535 15:25:40.485 1 15:17:26.379
8 1:22.195 +1.215 15:27:02.680 2 1:25.008 +2.777 15:18:51.477
9 1:22.776 +1.796 15:28:25.456 3 1:23.765 +1.444 15:20:15.242
10 1:22.105 +1.125 15:29:47.561 4 1:22.694 +0.373 15:21:37.936
11 1:21.197 +0.217 15:31:08.758 5 1:23.157 +0.836 15:23:01.093
12 1:21.481 +0.501 15:32:30.239 6 1:23.938 +1.617 15:24:25.031
13 1:21.852 +0.872 15:33:52.091 7 1:22.321 15:25:47.352
14 1:20.980 15:35:13.071 8 9:32.307 +8:09.986 15:35:19.659
(500) RODRIGO RIFFEL
1 15:17:27.551
2 1:25.213 +1.022 15:18:52.764
3 1:26.021 +1.830 15:20:18.785
4 1:24.380 +0.189 15:21:43.165
5 1:25.627 +1.436 15:23:08.792
6 1:24.610 +0.419 15:24:33.402
7 1:24.191 15:25:57.593
8 1:24.779 +0.588 15:27:22.372
9 1:24.425 +0.234 15:28:46.797
10 1:26.483 +2.292 15:30:13.280
11 1:26.482 +2.291 15:31:39.762
12 1:25.475 +1.284 15:33:05.237
13 1:26.486 +2.295 15:34:31.723
14 1:27.834 +3.643 15:35:59.557
(97) VINICIUS ROSA
1 15:17:30.497
2 1:30.340 +3.500 15:19:00.837
3 1:29.960 +3.120 15:20:30.797
4 1:28.388 +1.548 15:21:59.185
5 1:26.840 15:23:26.025
6 1:29.008 +2.168 15:24:55.033
7 1:29.555 +2.715 15:26:24.588
8 1:29.599 +2.759 15:27:54.187
9 1:29.198 +2.358 15:29:23.385
10 1:29.939 +3.099 15:30:53.324
11 1:29.883 +3.043 15:32:23.207
12 1:36.914 +10.074 15:34:00.121
13 1:33.121 +6.281 15:35:33.242
(118) GUILHERME FAVAL
1 15:17:29.228
Orbits
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